245
For more information, downloads
and videos, visit the AWD page on
our website
AWD
Dry coolers
Double row of fans.
AWD

249249
Dry Coolers
Technical information
AWDN series - Ø 800 mm fans - standard version
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWDN-44C-163M 163 28 37
7,76
54 134 23 26
4,84
49
AWDN-44D-184M 184 32 42 56 148 26 29 50
AWDN-44E-194M 194 34 34 57 153 27 22 52
AWDN-46C-245M 245 43 36
11,64
56 201 35 25
7,26
50
AWDN-46D-276M 276 48 39 57 222 39 26 52
AWDN-46E-293M 293 51 38 59 230 40 25 53
AWDN-48C-330M 330 57 51
15,52
57 271 47 36
9,68
52
AWDN-48D-368M 368 64 40 59 296 52 27 53
AWDN-48E-391M 391 68 45 60 308 54 29 55
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.
AWDB series - Ø 800 mm fans - low noise fans
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWDB-44C-130M 130 23 36
3,32
46 111 19 27
2
40
AWDB-44D-141M 141 24 26 48 116 20 18 42
AWDB-44E-145M 145 25 21 49 118 21 14 43
AWDB-46C-195M 195 34 37
4,98
47 167 29 28
3
42
AWDB46D-211M 211 37 24 49 174 30 17 44
AWDB-46E-219M 219 38 23 51 178 31 16 45
AWDB-48C-259M 259 45 33
6,64
49 222 39 25
4
43
AWDB-48D-281M 281 49 25 51 232 40 18 45
AWDB-48E-293M 293 51 27 51 238 41 18 46
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.
AWDN series - Ø 910 mm fans - standard version
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWDN-54C-244L 244 42 28
9,92
55 204 34 20
6,28
49
AWDN-54D-276L 276 47 26 56 227 39 18 50
AWDN-54F-304L 304 52 23 58 242 42 15 52
AWDN-56C-379L 379 65 65
14,88
57 316 54 47
9,42
51
AWDN-56D-428L 428 74 52 57 351 61 37 52
AWDN-56F-470L 470 81 36 59 374 64 24 54
AWDN-58C-431L 431 74 84
19,84
58 371 64 65
12,56
52
AWDN-58D-510L 509 88 74 58 432 75 55 52
AWDN-58F-602L 602 104 59 59 494 85 41 54
AWDN-510D-647L 646 112 136
24,8
59 547 95 101
15,7
53
AWDN-510F-763L 763 132 105 60 626 108 73 55
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.  .